                  155Mbps SFP Module
T-TECH CO.,LIMITED
1/10
T-155M-SM-120KM
155Mbps SFP Optical Transceiver, 120km Reach
Features
Up to 155Mbps data-rate
1550nm DFBlaser and PIN photodetector for 120km transmission

Mechanical Dimensions
Regulatory Compliance
Ordering information
Product Description
T-155M-SM-120KM 1550nm, 155Mbps, LC, 120km, 0°C~+70°C
T-155M-SMD-120KM 1550nm, 155Mbps, LC, 120km, 0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
T-155M-SMI-120KM 1550nm, 155Mbps, LC, 120km, 40°C~+85°C
T-155M-SMDI-120KM 1550nm, 155Mbps, LC, 120km, 40°C~+85°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
                  155Mbps SFP Module
T-TECH CO.,LIMITED
10/10
References